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Associate Degrees, Certificates, and Proficiency Awards Awarded by Discipline

Program/Discipline

Anthropology

Art

Art History

Astronomy

Biological Sciences

Biotechnology

Business

Award Type

Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Certificate
Certificate
Certificate

Degree

Award Title

Anthropology for Transfer
Anthropology A.A.
Archaeology A.A.

Studio Arts for Transfer
Art AA.

Art: 2D*

Art: 3D*

Art History for Transfer
Astronomy A.S.*
Biological Sciences for Transfer
Biological Sciences A.A.*
Biological Sciences A.S.
Biotechnology A.S.
Biotechnology
Manufacturing Operator
Biomedical Device

Business Administration for Transfer

2014-15
Awards

9

5

13

n/a

11

n/a

121

2015-16 @ 2016-17
Awards

Awards
17

7

1

17

10

16

13

181

21
4
2

20
1

n/a

n/a

13

29

202

2017-18
Awards

23
4
0

29
1

n/a

n/a

214

2018-19
Awards

17

6

1

31

44

17

210
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2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 | 2018-19

Program/Discipline Award Type @ Award Title Awards  Awards Awards Awards = Awards
Degree Business A.S. 17 24 24 37 37
Degree Business A.A.* 4 n/a n/a n/a
Degree Business Management A.S.* n/a n/a n/a n/a
Degree Business: Accounting Option A.S.* 1 n/a n/a n/a
Degree Business: Marketing Option A.S.* n/a n/a n/a n/a
Certificate Accounting n/a n/a n/a 6 11
Certificate Business Administration 9 13 17 29 22
Degree Chemistry A.S. 10 13 19 24 31
Chemistry
Degree Chemistry A.A.* 0 0 0 2 1
Degree Early Childhood Education for Transfer 14 17 19 29 38
hil Adol Devel f
Degree Child and Adolescent Development for n/a n/a 9 55 53
Transfer
Degree Child Development A.S. 19 9 25 37 49
H . *
Child Development Degree Child Development: Infant/Toddler 0 1 n/a n/a
Degree Child Development: Preschool* 0 1 n/a n/a
Certificate Child Development 33 22 41 58 26
Certificate Child Development Associate Teacher 68 56 112 94 98

Certificate Child Development: Preschool* n/a n/a n/a n/a
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2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 | 2018-19

Program/Discipline Awards Awards @ Awards @ Awards @ Awards

Award Type @ Award Title

Certificate Child Development: School Age* n/a n/a n/a n/a
Prof Award Child Development: Associate Teacher n/a n/a n/a n/a
Degree Communication Studies for Transfer 35 66 55 69 63
Communication Studies
Degree Communication Studies A.A.* n/a 1 n/a n/a
*
Computer Information Degree CISA.S. n/a n/a n/a n/a
Systems (CIS) Degree Microcomputer Systems A.S.* n/a n/a n/a n/a
Degree CNSE AS.* 8 8 11 8 20
Degree Cisco Systems A.S.* 1 n/a n/a n/a
Certificate Advanced Network Specialist 1 2 2 1 3
Computer Network Certificate Windows Engineering 0 0 0 0
Systems Engineering
(CNSE) Certificate Technical Support Specialist n/a 0 8 6 10
Prof Award Basic Network Specialist 7 6 32 20 19
Prof Award Cisco System Network Associate 2 0 13 15 11
Prof Award Windows Administration 0 0 0 0
Computer Science Certificate Computer Science* 1 n/a n/a n/a
Degree Administration of Justice for Transfer 39 31 42 43 62
Criminal Justice Degree Criminal Justice A.S. 10 13 13 14 22
Certificate Administration of Justice 20 10 9 8 12
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2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 | 2018-19

Program/Discipline Award Type @ Award Title Awards Awards Awards Awards Awards
Certificate Criminal Justice: Option 1* n/a n/a n/a n/a 2
Certificate Criminal Justice: Option 2* n/a n/a n/a 1
Dance Degree Dance A.A. 5 4 8 4 1
Certificate Drafting: CAD/Architectural* n/a 1 n/a n/a
Drafting**
Prof Award CAD* n/a n/a n/a n/a
Economics Degree Economics for Transfer 6 40 93 120 121
Education Degree _Erlrear:sefz':ary Teacher Education for n/a n/a 3 13 22
_T_g:;ﬁi?:: (I\E/I'\e/lt_jri)cal Prof Award EMT n/a n/a 6 79 70
Engineering Degree Engineering A.S. 5 4 20 21 13
English Degree English for Transfer 6 14 24 31 26
Degree Environmental Studies A.A. 2 1 4 3 5
Environmental Science Degree Environmental Science A.S. 1 3 1 2 2
Prof Award Photovoltaic Technology 0 0 0 1 1
Degree EATM A.S. 39 34 35 33 38
Exotic Animal Training and Degree EATM: Animal Behavior Management* 0 1 n/a n/a 1
Management (EATM) Degree EATM: Wildlife Education A.S.* n/a n/a n/a n/a

Certificate EATM 42 36 39 41 42
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Program/Discipline

Film Television Media

(FTVM)

Game Design

Geography

Geology

Graphic Design

History

Interior Design**

Award Type

Degree

Degree
Certificate
Prof Award
Prof Award
Degree
Certificate
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Certificate
Prof Award
Degree
Degree

Degree

Award Title

Film Television & Electronic Media for
Transfer

FTVM A.A.

FTVM Production (film) (tv)
FTVM: Directing

FTVM: Editing

Game Design A.S.
Game Design
Geography for Transfer
Geography A.S.*
Geology for Transfer
Geology A.S.

Graphic Design A.S.
Graphic Design

Design Fundamentals
History for Transfer
Social Sciences A.A.*

Interior Design A.S.*

2014-15
Awards

n/a

11

n/a

n/a

n/a

28

2015-16  2016-17 2017-18
Awards @ Awards = Awards

6 23 16
8 10 13
8 13 13
1 2 11
1 6 6
0 0 3
0 1 4
3 3 5
n/a n/a 1
0 1 0
0 0 0
4 6 3
1 0 4
20 34 51
1 n/a n/a

3 n/a n/a

2018-19
Awards

40

15
18

13

n/a

42

33

n/a
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2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 | 2018-19

Program/Discipline Award Type @ Award Title Awards Awards Awards Awards Awards

Certificate Interior Design* n/a n/a n/a 1

International Studies: Culture/Politics

Degree AA* 0 1 n/a n/a
International Studies** International Studies: Environmental

Degree Studies* 0 1 n/a n/a

Degree International & Intercultural* n/a n/a n/a n/a

Degree Journalism for Transfer 17 22 14 12 18
Journalism

Prof Award Digital Journalism n/a 0 9 0 13

Degree Kinesiology for Transfer 32 38 34 44 40

Degree Exercise Science A.S.* 0 0 8 1 2
Kinesiology Degree Exercise Science: Fitness Specialist A.S. 15 14 4 11 3

Certificate Exercise Science: Fitness Specialist 27 12 14 16 7

Certificate Exercise Science* n/a n/a n/a 1

Degree Mathematics for Transfer 29 37 46 418 50
Mathematics

Degree Mathematics A.A.* 0 3 n/a n/a

Degree Multimedia Design A.S. 1 1 0 3 3

Degree Multimedia: Animation A.S.* n/a n/a n/a n/a
Multimedia

Certificate Multimedia Design 0 0 1 2 1

Certificate Multimedia: Communications* n/a n/a n/a n/a
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2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 | 2018-19

Program/Discipline Award Type @ Award Title Awards Awards Awards Awards Awards
Degree Music for Transfer 1 5 4 9 8
Degree Music: Music & Theory Composition A.A.* n/a n/a n/a n/a
Degree Music: Vocal A.A.* 1 n/a n/a n/a
Music
Degree Music: Instrument Spec A.A.* n/a n/a n/a 1
Certificate Music Technology n/a n/a n/a 7 5
Certificate Music: Vocal* n/a n/a n/a n/a
Degree Nursing Science A.S. 73 73 68 62 70
Nursing Science
Certificate Pre-Allied Health n/a 9 31 34 27
Nutrition Science Degree Nutrition & Dietetics for Transfer n/a n/a 5 3 8
Degree Philosophy for Transfer 6 13 17 9 12
Philosophy
Degree Philosophy A.A. 0 0 0 1 1
Degree Photography A.S. 2 2 5 3 5
Photography Certificate Photography 1 2 7 2 1
Prof Award Studio Lighting n/a n/a n/a 9 2
Degree Physics for Transfer 20 25 44 49 44
Physics
Degree Physics A.S.* 2 1 1 n/a
Degree Political Science for Transfer 29 26 45 49 35

Political Science
Degree Social Sciences: Political Sciences* n/a 1 n/a n/a
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Program/Discipline

Psychology

Radiologic Technology

Sociology

Spanish

Theatre Arts

Award Type

Degree

Degree

Certificate

Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree
Degree

Degree

Certificate

Certificate

Certificate

Prof Award

Prof Award

Prof Award

Award Title

Psychology for Transfer
Radiological Technology A.S.
Nuclear Medicine

Sociology for Transfer
Spanish for Transfer

Spanish (Elementary) A.A.*
Spanish (Intermediate) A.A.*
Spanish (Advanced) A.A.*
Theatre Arts for Transfer

Theatre Arts: Acting A.A.

Theatre Arts: Technical Theatre A.A.

Theatre A.A.*

Theatre Arts: Acting

Theatre Arts: Directing

Theatre Arts: Technical Theatre
Theatre Arts: Acting

Theatre Arts: Audio

Theatre Arts: Costumes

2014-15
Awards

95
19
0
47
4

n/a

n/a

2015-16
Awards

120
17
4
65
3

n/a

n/a

n/a

10

2016-17
Awards

150
22
0
71
4
n/a
n/a
n/a

16

2017-18
Awards

136
21

80

n/a
n/a
n/a

10

2018-19
Awards

161
18

86

12

10

19
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Program/Discipline

Program/Discipline

General Education

General Studies:

Emphasis

General Studies:
Social & Behavioral
Sciences Emphasis

General Studies:
Arts and Humanities

Award Type

Award Title

2015-16 2016-17
Awards

Awards = Awards
Prof Award Theatre Arts: Lighting 2 0 0
Prof Award Theatre Arts: Make-Up 5 4 6
Prof Award Theatre Arts: Performing Arts 0 0 0
Management
Prof Award Theatre Arts: Playwriting 0 1 2
Prof Award Theatre Arts: Technical Theatre — General 0 1 7
*NOTE: Program is no longer active. **NOTE: Program is discontinued.
Award Type Award Title 2013-14 2014-15
Awards = Awards = Awards
Degree Liberal Arts A.A. 28 6 2
D Li | ies P 2 23 12 35
Liberal Studies Emphasis egree iberal Studies Pattern 2/3
General Studies: Natural Degree Natural Science Pattern 1 147 185 201
Sciences or Mathematics
Degree Natural Science or Math Pattern 2/3 23 20 23
Degree Behavioral Science Pattern 1 350 326 458
Degree Social & Behavioral Science Pattern 2/3 5 6 2
Degree Humanities Pattern 1 108 89 121
Degree Arts & Humanities Pattern 2/3 4 2 1

Emphasis

2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19
Awards

Awards = Awards
0 1
11 12
0
6 13
8 8

2

138

232

48

703

21

174

2017-18 2018-19

Awards

0

184

257

82

785

38

214

Awards
1

176

275

69

726

45

208



