Associate Degrees, Certificates, and Proficiency Awards Awarded by Discipline

Program/Discipline	Award Type	Award Title	2014-15 Awards	2015-16 Awards	2016-17 Awards	2017-18 Awards	2018-19 Awards
	Degree	Anthropology for Transfer	9	17	21	23	17
Anthropology	Degree	Anthropology A.A.	5	7	4	4	6
	Degree	Archaeology A.A.	1	1	2	0	1
	Degree	Studio Arts for Transfer	13	17	20	29	31
Art	Degree	Art A.A.	3	2	1	1	8
	Degree	Art: 2D*	3	1	n/a	n/a	1
	Degree	Art: 3D*	0	1	n/a	n/a	
Art History	Degree	Art History for Transfer	1	10	13	8	9
Astronomy	Degree	Astronomy A.S.*	0	1	3	1	
	Degree	Biological Sciences for Transfer	n/a	16	29	30	44
Biological Sciences	Degree	Biological Sciences A.A.*	5	3	1	0	
	Degree	Biological Sciences A.S.	11	13	2	6	17
	Degree	Biotechnology A.S.	4	3	2	5	1
8:	Certificate	Biotechnology	0	0	1	4	2
Biotechnology	Certificate	Manufacturing Operator	4	3	2	3	
	Certificate	Biomedical Device	n/a	0	0	0	
Business	Degree	Business Administration for Transfer	121	181	202	214	210

Program/Discipline	Award Type	Award Title	2014-15 Awards	2015-16 Awards	2016-17 Awards	2017-18 Awards	2018-19 Awards
	Degree	Business A.S.	17	24	24	37	37
	Degree	Business A.A.*	4	n/a	n/a	n/a	
	Degree	Business Management A.S.*	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	
	Degree	Business: Accounting Option A.S.*	1	n/a	n/a	n/a	
	Degree	Business: Marketing Option A.S.*	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	
	Certificate	Accounting	n/a	n/a	n/a	6	11
	Certificate	Business Administration	9	13	17	29	22
	Degree	Chemistry A.S.	10	13	19	24	31
Chemistry	Degree	Chemistry A.A.*	0	0	0	2	1
	Degree	Early Childhood Education for Transfer	14	17	19	29	38
	Degree	Child and Adolescent Development for Transfer	n/a	n/a	9	55	53
	Degree	Child Development A.S.	19	9	25	37	49
Child Development	Degree	Child Development: Infant/Toddler*	0	1	n/a	n/a	
·	Degree	Child Development: Preschool*	0	1	n/a	n/a	
	Certificate	Child Development	33	22	41	58	26
	Certificate	Child Development Associate Teacher	68	56	112	94	98
	Certificate	Child Development: Preschool*	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	

Program/Discipline	Award Type	Award Title	2014-15 Awards	2015-16 Awards	2016-17 Awards	2017-18 Awards	2018-19 Awards
	Certificate	Child Development: School Age*	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	
	Prof Award	Child Development: Associate Teacher	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	
	Degree	Communication Studies for Transfer	35	66	55	69	63
Communication Studies	Degree	Communication Studies A.A.*	n/a	1	n/a	n/a	
Computer Information	Degree	CIS A.S.*	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	
Systems (CIS)	Degree	Microcomputer Systems A.S.*	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	
	Degree	CNSE A.S.*	8	8	11	8	20
	Degree	Cisco Systems A.S.*	1	n/a	n/a	n/a	
	Certificate	Advanced Network Specialist	1	2	2	1	3
Computer Network	Certificate	Windows Engineering	0	0	0	0	
Systems Engineering (CNSE)	Certificate	Technical Support Specialist	n/a	0	8	6	10
	Prof Award	Basic Network Specialist	7	6	32	20	19
	Prof Award	Cisco System Network Associate	2	0	13	15	11
	Prof Award	Windows Administration	0	0	0	0	
Computer Science	Certificate	Computer Science*	1	n/a	n/a	n/a	
	Degree	Administration of Justice for Transfer	39	31	42	43	62
Criminal Justice	Degree	Criminal Justice A.S.	10	13	13	14	22
	Certificate	Administration of Justice	20	10	9	8	12

Program/Discipline	Award Type	Award Title	2014-15 Awards	2015-16 Awards	2016-17 Awards	2017-18 Awards	2018-19 Awards
	Certificate	Criminal Justice: Option 1*	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	2
	Certificate	Criminal Justice: Option 2*	n/a	n/a	n/a	1	
Dance	Degree	Dance A.A.	5	4	8	4	1
D (1) **	Certificate	Drafting: CAD/Architectural*	n/a	1	n/a	n/a	
Drafting**	Prof Award	CAD*	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	
Economics	Degree	Economics for Transfer	6	40	93	120	121
Education	Degree	Elementary Teacher Education for Transfer	n/a	n/a	3	13	22
Emergency Medical Technician (EMT)	Prof Award	EMT	n/a	n/a	6	79	70
Engineering	Degree	Engineering A.S.	5	4	20	21	13
English	Degree	English for Transfer	6	14	24	31	26
	Degree	Environmental Studies A.A.	2	1	4	3	5
Environmental Science	Degree	Environmental Science A.S.	1	3	1	2	2
	Prof Award	Photovoltaic Technology	0	0	0	1	1
	Degree	EATM A.S.	39	34	35	33	38
Exotic Animal Training and	Degree	EATM: Animal Behavior Management*	0	1	n/a	n/a	1
Management (EATM)	Degree	EATM: Wildlife Education A.S.*	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	
	Certificate	EATM	42	36	39	41	42

Program/Discipline	Award Type	Award Title	2014-15 Awards	2015-16 Awards	2016-17 Awards	2017-18 Awards	2018-19 Awards
	Degree	Film Television & Electronic Media for Transfer	n/a	6	23	16	40
Film Television Media	Degree	FTVM A.A.	11	8	10	13	15
(FTVM)	Certificate	FTVM Production (film) (tv)	8	8	13	13	18
	Prof Award	FTVM: Directing	1	1	2	11	13
	Prof Award	FTVM: Editing	0	1	6	6	9
Game Design	Degree	Game Design A.S.	n/a	0	0	3	4
	Certificate	Game Design	n/a	0	1	4	2
	Degree	Geography for Transfer	5	3	3	5	6
Geography	Degree	Geography A.S.*	n/a	n/a	n/a	1	n/a
Contra	Degree	Geology for Transfer	2	0	1	0	1
Geology	Degree	Geology A.S.	0	0	0	0	
Cuankia Dasima	Degree	Graphic Design A.S.	4	4	6	3	3
Graphic Design	Certificate	Graphic Design	3	1	0	4	2
	Prof Award	Design Fundamentals					42
l lists	Degree	History for Transfer	28	20	34	51	33
History	Degree	Social Sciences A.A.*	1	1	n/a	n/a	n/a
Interior Design**	Degree	Interior Design A.S.*	0	3	n/a	n/a	

Program/Discipline	Award Type	Award Title	2014-15 Awards	2015-16 Awards	2016-17 Awards	2017-18 Awards	2018-19 Awards
	Certificate	Interior Design*	n/a	n/a	n/a	1	Awaras
	Degree	International Studies: Culture/Politics A.A.*	0	1	n/a	n/a	
International Studies**	Degree	International Studies: Environmental Studies*	0	1	n/a	n/a	
	Degree	International & Intercultural*	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	
Journalism	Degree	Journalism for Transfer	17	22	14	12	18
Journalism	Prof Award	Digital Journalism	n/a	0	9	0	13
	Degree	Kinesiology for Transfer	32	38	34	44	40
	Degree	Exercise Science A.S.*	0	0	8	1	2
Kinesiology	Degree	Exercise Science: Fitness Specialist A.S.	15	14	4	11	3
	Certificate	Exercise Science: Fitness Specialist	27	12	14	16	7
	Certificate	Exercise Science*	n/a	n/a	n/a	1	
NA - II I'	Degree	Mathematics for Transfer	29	37	46	48	50
Mathematics	Degree	Mathematics A.A.*	0	3	n/a	n/a	
	Degree	Multimedia Design A.S.	1	1	0	3	3
A.A. Istana dia	Degree	Multimedia: Animation A.S.*	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	
Multimedia	Certificate	Multimedia Design	0	0	1	2	1
	Certificate	Multimedia: Communications*	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	

Program/Discipline	Award Type	Award Title	2014-15 Awards	2015-16 Awards	2016-17 Awards	2017-18 Awards	2018-19 Awards
	Degree	Music for Transfer	1	5	4	9	8
Music	Degree	Music: Music & Theory Composition A.A.*	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	
	Degree	Music: Vocal A.A.*	1	n/a	n/a	n/a	
	Degree	Music: Instrument Spec A.A.*	n/a	n/a	n/a	1	
	Certificate	Music Technology	n/a	n/a	n/a	7	5
	Certificate	Music: Vocal*	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	
Nursing Science	Degree	Nursing Science A.S.	73	73	68	62	70
	Certificate	Pre-Allied Health	n/a	9	31	34	27
Nutrition Science	Degree	Nutrition & Dietetics for Transfer	n/a	n/a	5	3	8
51.11	Degree	Philosophy for Transfer	6	13	17	9	12
Philosophy	Degree	Philosophy A.A.	0	0	0	1	1
	Degree	Photography A.S.	2	2	5	3	5
Photography	Certificate	Photography	1	2	7	2	1
	Prof Award	Studio Lighting	n/a	n/a	n/a	9	2
51 .	Degree	Physics for Transfer	20	25	44	49	44
Physics	Degree	Physics A.S.*	2	1	1	n/a	
D. IV.: 1.6.:	Degree	Political Science for Transfer	29	26	45	49	35
Political Science	Degree	Social Sciences: Political Sciences*	n/a	1	n/a	n/a	

Program/Discipline	Award Type	Award Title	2014-15 Awards	2015-16 Awards	2016-17 Awards	2017-18 Awards	2018-19 Awards
Psychology	Degree	Psychology for Transfer	95	120	150	136	161
De distante Tentrologia	Degree	Radiological Technology A.S.	19	17	22	21	18
Radiologic Technology	Certificate	Nuclear Medicine	0	4	0	9	
Sociology	Degree	Sociology for Transfer	47	65	71	80	86
	Degree	Spanish for Transfer	4	3	4	7	2
Spanish	Degree	Spanish (Elementary) A.A.*	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	
	Degree	Spanish (Intermediate) A.A.*	1	1	n/a	n/a	
	Degree	Spanish (Advanced) A.A.*	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	
	Degree	Theatre Arts for Transfer	9	9	16	10	12
	Degree	Theatre Arts: Acting A.A.	7	6	6	5	9
	Degree	Theatre Arts: Technical Theatre A.A.	3	3	2	3	6
	Degree	Theatre A.A.*	1	n/a	n/a	2	3
The section Asia	Certificate	Theatre Arts: Acting	10	10	6	8	5
Theatre Arts	Certificate	Theatre Arts: Directing	0	0	0	2	2
	Certificate	Theatre Arts: Technical Theatre	5	1	4	1	10
	Prof Award	Theatre Arts: Acting	8	7	25	26	19
	Prof Award	Theatre Arts: Audio	0	0	1	1	1
	Prof Award	Theatre Arts: Costumes	3	2	3	4	8

Program/Discipline	Award Type	Award Title	2014-15 Awards	2015-16 Awards	2016-17 Awards	2017-18 Awards	2018-19 Awards
	Prof Award	Theatre Arts: Lighting	2	0	0	0	1
	Prof Award	Theatre Arts: Make-Up	5	4	6	11	12
	Prof Award	Theatre Arts: Performing Arts Management	0	0	0	0	
	Prof Award	Theatre Arts: Playwriting	0	1	2	6	13
	Prof Award	Theatre Arts: Technical Theatre – General	0	1	7	8	8

^{*}NOTE: Program is no longer active. **NOTE: Program is discontinued.

Program/Discipline	Award Type	Award Title	2013-14 Awards	2014-15 Awards	2015-16 Awards	2016-17 Awards	2017-18 Awards	2018-19 Awards
General Education	Degree	Liberal Arts A.A.	28	6	2	2	0	1
General Studies: Liberal Studies Emphasis	Degree	Liberal Studies Pattern 2/3	23	12	35	138	184	176
General Studies: Natural	Degree	Natural Science Pattern 1	147	185	201	232	257	275
Sciences or Mathematics Emphasis	Degree	Natural Science or Math Pattern 2/3	23	20	23	48	82	69
General Studies:	Degree	Behavioral Science Pattern 1	350	326	458	703	785	726
Social & Behavioral Sciences Emphasis	Degree	Social & Behavioral Science Pattern 2/3	5	6	2	21	38	45
General Studies: Arts and Humanities Emphasis	Degree	Humanities Pattern 1	108	89	121	174	214	208
	Degree	Arts & Humanities Pattern 2/3	4	2	1	3	4	9